
Almira HWV 1, Act 1, Scene 1

Sarabande

15

Georg Friedrich Händel

Violin 1

Violin 2

Violin 3
Viola  

Cello
Bass

Vl. 2

Vl. 1

Vl. 3
Vla.

Vc.
Bass

 

 





 

 



























 




           

   

   



 

 

 



   

   

   

   

 

 

 







 





























   



      






  


   


 



   














 



















 






















   

   




























 













 











      


  






   

  


   

  




   

 
 



  

   




  


    

 


 

 












































3
2

3
2

3
2

3
2

     

 

 

 





 

 

 

 













 





      





 

 











 





 

 

 

 

 









 









 

 





 

 





 

 





Fine

Fine

D.C. al Fine

D.C. al Fine
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